

2025 TAFE Domestic Student Indicative Fee Schedule

Important information

- > The following tuition fees are indicative only and will vary according to individual enrolment circumstances. Fees are dependent on eligiblity and on the number of nominal hours a student is enrolled in.
- > Fee rates may vary in future years and further fees may be payable. The current year fee is indicative and should be used as a guide only for future years.
- > Additional fees may apply such as materials, uniforms and excursions
- > Individuals meeting the concession eligibility criteria for eligible courses will be charged a discounted tuition fee which is 20% of the GSP rate
- > Aboriginal/Torres Strait Islander students have access to free tuition for approved training at any level, including Diploma/Advanced Diploma level
- > VET Student Loans may be available to eligible students undertaking Diploma/Advanced Diploma courses that are included on the Australian Government's approved course list (maximum loan caps apply)
- > For more information visit www.federation.edu.au/study or call 1800 FED UNI (1800 333 864)

			Enrolmen	t Hours Victorian Government Subsidised Place (GSP) *			Full Fee Place **		Recognition of Prior Learning (RPL)					
National	Course Name	Free	Maximum	Total	GSP	GSP	Concession	Concession	Full	Indicative Total	RPL	RPL	Indicative	VET
Course		TAFE for	Government	Nominal	Tuition	Indicative Total	Tuition Fee	Indicative Total	Tuition	Course Fee	GSP Fee	Full Fee	Course	Student
Code		Priority	Subsidised Hours	Course Enrolled	Fee per enrolled	Course Fee for total nominal	per enrolled hour -	Course Fee for total nominal	Fee per enrolled	for total nominal course enrolled	per enrolled	per enrolled	Material Fees	Loans (VSL)
		2025 ^	Hours	Hours	hour	course enrolled	20% of	course enrolled	hour	hours	hour	hour	1 663	Cap
				(FedTAFE)		hours	GSP rate	hours						
LNSUPPORT	Literacy and Numeracy Support		100	95	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$7.50	\$713	\$0.00	\$5.05		
VCE0000001	Victorian Certificate of Education (VCE)		2,000	2,000	\$1.75	\$3,500	\$0.35	\$700	\$9.75	\$19,500	\$1.75	\$5.05	\$680	
22462VIC	Course in Fusion Welding to ISO9606 for Experienced Workers		130	80	\$3.55	\$284	\$0.71	\$57	\$18.30	\$1,464	\$3.55	\$5.05		1
22461VIC	Course in Fusion Welding to ISO9606 for Transition Workers		260	190	\$3.55	\$675	\$0.71	\$135	\$18.30	\$3,477	\$3.55	\$5.05		
AHC20122	Certificate II in Agriculture	•	725	580	\$4.85	\$2,813	\$0.97	\$563	\$13.35	\$7,743	\$4.85	\$5.05	\$40	
AUR20720	Certificate II in Automotive Vocational Preparation	•	355	320	\$4.20	\$1,344	\$0.84	\$269	\$15.70	\$5,024	\$4.20	\$5.05	\$410	
UEE22020	Certificate II in Electrotechnology (Career Start)	•	440	426	\$4.70	\$2,002	\$0.94	\$400	\$15.20	\$6,475	\$4.70	\$5.05	\$25	
22632VIC	Certificate II in Engineering Studies	•	370	370	\$4.15	\$1,536	\$0.83	\$307	\$18.65	\$6,901	\$4.15	\$5.05	\$260	
22569VIC	Certificate II in Plumbing (Pre-apprenticeship)	•	492	492	\$4.20	\$2,066	\$0.84	\$413	\$17.20	\$8,462	\$4.20	\$5.05	\$65	
SHB20216	Certificate II in Salon Assistant	•	335	330	\$2.95	\$974	\$0.59	\$195	\$13.45	\$4,439	\$2.95	\$5.05	\$350	
AHC30122	Certificate III in Agriculture	•	1,200	1,090	\$2.95	\$3,216	\$0.59	\$643	\$13.45	\$14,661	\$2.95	\$5.05	\$70	
FBP30521	Certificate III in Baking		1,660	1,445	\$2.80	\$4,046	\$0.56	\$809	\$16.30	\$23,554	\$2.80	\$5.05	\$280	
SHB30121	Certificate III in Beauty Services		705	714	\$7.50	\$5,355	\$1.50	\$1,071	\$14.00	\$9,996	\$5.05	\$5.05	\$1,255	
FBP30421	Certificate III in Bread Baking		990	965	\$2.80	\$2,702	\$0.56	\$540	\$16.30	\$15,730	\$2.80	\$5.05	\$280	
CPC33020	Certificate III in Bricklaying and Blocklaying		1,060	1,044	\$4.20	\$4,385	\$0.84	\$877	\$18.70	\$19,523	\$4.20	\$5.05		
BSB30120	Certificate III in Business		490	540	\$4.85	\$2,619	\$0.97	\$524	\$13.35	\$7,209	\$4.85	\$5.05		l
MSF30322	Certificate III in Cabinet Making and Timber Technology		1,085	1,108	\$4.20	\$4,654	\$0.84	\$931	\$18.70	\$20,720	\$4.20	\$5.05	\$780	
CPC30220	Certificate III in Carpentry		1,189	1,139	\$4.20	\$4,784	\$0.84	\$957	\$18.70	\$21,299	\$4.20	\$5.05	\$365	
SIT30821	Certificate III in Commercial Cookery		980	1,055	\$4.20	\$4,431	\$0.84	\$886	\$18.70	\$19,729	\$4.20	\$5.05	\$760	
AHC31421	Certificate III in Conservation and Ecosystem Management		1,120	1,060	\$3.45	\$3,657	\$0.69	\$731	\$13.95	\$14,787	\$3.45	\$5.05	\$355	
CHC30121	Certificate III in Early Childhood Education and Care	•	1,118	1,108	\$4.85	\$5,374	\$0.97	\$1,075	\$12.35	\$13,684	\$4.85	\$5.05		l
UEE30820	Certificate III in Electrotechnology Electrician		1,170	1,150	\$6.25	\$7,188	\$1.25	\$1,438	\$19.75	\$22,713	\$5.05	\$5.05		
MEM31119	Certificate III in Engineering - Composites Trade		1,000	1,080	\$6.20	\$6,696	\$1.24	\$1,339	\$21.70	\$23,436	\$5.05	\$5.05	\$340	
MEM31922	Certificate III in Engineering - Fabrication Trade		1,070	990	\$5.95	\$5,891	\$1.19	\$1,178	\$21.45	\$21,236	\$5.05	\$5.05	\$1,475	ĺ
MEM30319	Certificate III in Engineering - Fabrication Trade***		1,000	1,010	\$5.95	\$6,010	\$1.19	\$1,202	\$21.45	\$21,665	\$5.05	\$5.05	\$1,475	
MEM30219	Certificate III in Engineering - Mechanical Trade		1,000	960	\$5.95	\$5,712	\$1.19	\$1,142	\$21.45	\$20,592	\$5.05	\$5.05	\$720	<u> </u>
SHB30416	Certificate III in Hairdressing		1,080	990	\$3.40	\$3,366	\$0.68	\$673	\$16.40	\$16,236	\$3.40	\$5.05	\$2,475	
AHC30722	Certificate III in Horticulture	•	1,085	1,125	\$3.60	\$4,050	\$0.72	\$810	\$11.10	\$12,488	\$3.60	\$5.05	\$180	i



2025 TAFE Domestic Student Indicative Fee Schedule

			Enrolment Hours		Victo	rian Government S	Full Fo	ee Place **	Recognition of Prior Learning (RPL)					
National Course Code	Course Name	Free TAFE for Priority 2025 ^	Maximum Government Subsidised Hours	Total Nominal Course Enrolled Hours (FedTAFE)	GSP Tuition Fee per enrolled hour	GSP Indicative Total Course Fee for total nominal course enrolled hours	Concession Tuition Fee per enrolled hour - 20% of GSP rate	Concession Indicative Total Course Fee for total nominal course enrolled hours	Full Tuition Fee per enrolled hour	Indicative Total Course Fee for total nominal course enrolled hours	RPL GSP Fee per enrolled hour	RPL Full Fee per enrolled hour	Indicative Course Material Fees	VET Student Loans (VSL) Cap
SIT30622	Certificate III in Hospitality	•	562	462	\$4.85	\$2,241	\$0.97	\$448	\$13.85	\$6,399	\$4.85	\$5.05		
CHC33021	Certificate III in Individual Support	•	950	908	\$4.85	\$4,404	\$0.97	\$881	\$13.85	\$12,576	\$4.85	\$5.05	\$175	
ICT30120	Certificate III in Information Technology	•	530	530	\$6.45	\$3,419	\$1.29	\$684	\$14.45	\$7,659	\$5.05	\$5.05	\$105	
AHC30921	Certificate III in Landscape Construction		1,210	1,150	\$3.60	\$4,140	\$0.72	\$828	\$18.10	\$20,815	\$3.60	\$5.05	\$70	
AUR30620	Certificate III in Light Vehicle Mechanical Technology		1,205	1,205	\$4.30	\$5,182	\$0.86	\$1,036	\$19.80	\$23,859	\$4.30	\$5.05	\$465	
AHC31021	Certificate III in Parks and Gardens		1,055	1,145	\$3.75	\$4,294	\$0.75	\$859	\$18.25	\$20,896	\$3.75	\$5.05	\$70	
CPC32420	Certificate III in Plumbing		1,905	1,649	\$4.05	\$6,678	\$0.81	\$1,336	\$19.55	\$32,238	\$4.05	\$5.05	\$250	
CHC30221	Certificate III in School Based Education Support	•	755	732	\$3.65	\$2,672	\$0.73	\$534	\$11.15	\$8,162	\$3.65	\$5.05	\$160	
FNS40222	Certificate IV in Accounting and Bookkeeping	•	665	650	\$5.45	\$3,543	\$1.09	\$709	\$12.45	\$8,093	\$5.05	\$5.05		
AHC40122	Certificate IV in Agriculture	•	1,200	1,090	\$3.60	\$3,924	\$0.72	\$785	\$14.10	\$15,369	\$3.60	\$5.05		
CPC40120	Certificate IV in Building and Construction	•	932	862	\$3.60	\$3,103	\$0.72	\$621	\$15.10	\$13,016	\$3.60	\$5.05		
CHC42021	Certificate IV in Community Services	•	930	938	\$5.25	\$4,925	\$1.05	\$985	\$12.75	\$11,960	\$5.05	\$5.05		
22603VIC	Certificate IV in Cyber Security	•	970	830	\$9.35	\$7,761	\$1.87	\$1,552	\$16.35	\$13,571	\$5.05	\$5.05	\$125	
CHC43121	Certificate IV in Disability Support	•	725	660	\$5.80	\$3,828	\$1.16	\$766	\$13.30	\$8,778	\$5.05	\$5.05		
MEM40119	Certificate IV in Engineering	•	1,360	1,430	\$5.80	\$8,294	\$1.16	\$1,659	\$18.30	\$26,169	\$5.05	\$5.05	\$1,115	
MEM40422	Certificate IV in Engineering Drafting		750	640	\$4.40	\$2,816	\$0.88	\$563	\$16.90	\$10,816	\$4.40	\$5.05	\$80	
MEM40412	Certificate IV in Engineering Drafting***		750	670	\$4.40	\$2,948	\$0.88	\$590	\$16.90	\$11,323	\$4.40	\$5.05	\$80	
ICT40120	Certificate IV in Information Technology		940	950	\$6.45	\$6,128	\$1.29	\$1,226	\$13.45	\$12,778	\$5.05	\$5.05		
CHC43315	Certificate IV in Mental Health	•	905	880	\$3.60	\$3,168	\$0.72	\$634	\$12.60	\$11,088	\$3.60	\$5.05		
CHC40221	Certificate IV in School Based Education Support	•	920	832	\$4.15	\$3,453	\$0.83	\$691	\$11.65	\$9,693	\$4.15	\$5.05	\$160	
TAE40122	Certificate IV in Training and Assessment	•	490	475	\$5.55	\$2,636	\$1.11	\$527	\$12.55	\$5,961	\$5.05	\$5.05	\$85	
SHB50121	Diploma of Beauty Therapy		1,640	1,449	\$8.80	\$12,751	N/A	N/A	\$15.30	\$22,170	\$5.05	\$5.05	\$1,305	\$18,838
CPC50220	Diploma of Building and Construction (Building)	•	2,150	2,120	\$5.05	\$10,706	N/A	N/A	\$12.55	\$26,606	\$5.05	\$5.05		\$18,838
BSB50120	Diploma of Business		760	760	\$9.55	\$7,258	N/A	N/A	\$14.05	\$10,678	\$5.05	\$5.05		\$12,557
CHC52021	Diploma of Community Services	•	1,535	1,448	\$6.45	\$9,340	N/A	N/A	\$12.95	\$18,752	\$5.05	\$5.05		\$18,838
AHC51120	Diploma of Conservation and Ecosystem Management		1,610	1,510	\$7.35	\$11,099	N/A	N/A	\$14.85	\$22,424	\$5.05	\$5.05	\$295	\$18,838
CHC50121	Diploma of Early Childhood Education and Care	•	1,368	1,348	\$7.00	\$9,436	N/A	N/A	\$13.50	\$18,198	\$5.05	\$5.05	\$125	\$18,838
MEM50222	Diploma of Engineering - Technical		1,300	990	\$7.00	\$6,930	N/A	N/A	\$14.50	\$14,355	\$5.05	\$5.05	\$320	\$18,838
ICT50220	Diploma of Information Technology		1,280	1,260	\$9.55	\$12,033	N/A	N/A	\$15.55	\$19,593	\$5.05	\$5.05		\$18,838
CHC53315	Diploma of Mental Health		1,600	1,540	\$7.00	\$10,780	N/A	N/A	\$13.50	\$20,790	\$5.05	\$5.05		\$18,838
HLT54121	Diploma of Nursing	•	1,788	1,793	\$10.55	\$18,916	N/A	N/A	\$20.55	\$36,846	\$5.05	\$5.05	\$270	
BSB50820	Diploma of Project Management		570		\$9.50	\$5,415	N/A	N/A	\$17.00	\$9,690	\$5.05	\$5.05		\$12,557
22627VIC	Advanced Diploma of Building Design (Architectural)		2,086	2,086	\$8.35	\$17,418	N/A	N/A	\$15.85	\$33,063	\$5.05	\$5.05	\$65	
22477VIC	Advanced Diploma of Building Design (Architectural)***		2,086	2,086	\$8.35	\$17,418	N/A	N/A	\$15.85	\$33,063	\$5.05	\$5.05	\$65	
CPC60121	Advanced Diploma of Building Surveying	•	2.645		\$7.20	\$18,540	N/A	N/A	\$14.70	\$37,853	\$5.05	\$5.05	,,,,	\$18,838



2025 TAFE Domestic Student Indicative Fee Schedule

			Enrolmen	t Hours	Victor	ian Government S	Full Fee Place **		Recognition of Prior Learning (RPL)					
National Course Code	Course Name	Free TAFE for Priority 2025 ^	Maximum Government Subsidised Hours	Total Nominal Course Enrolled Hours (FedTAFE)	GSP Tuition Fee per enrolled hour	GSP Indicative Total Course Fee for total nominal course enrolled hours	Concession Tuition Fee per enrolled hour - 20% of GSP rate	Concession Indicative Total Course Fee for total nominal course enrolled hours	Full Tuition Fee per enrolled hour	Indicative Total Course Fee for total nominal course enrolled hours	RPL GSP Fee per enrolled hour	RPL Full Fee per enrolled hour	Indicative Course Material Fees	VET Student Loans (VSL) Cap
Skill Sets														
SITSS00068	Food Handling Skill Set		15	15	\$8.75	\$131	\$1.75	\$26	\$12.00	\$180	\$5.05	\$5.05		1
AHCSS00074	SKILL SET Agricultural Chemical Skill Set	•	120	120	\$2.35	\$282	\$0.47	\$56	\$14.60	\$1,752	\$2.35	\$5.05	\$70	1
BSBSS00095	Cross Sector Infection Control Skill Set	•	30	30	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$19.50	\$585	\$0.00	\$5.05		1
Fee for Servi	ce Global Wind Organisation Standard Basic Technical Training (BTT)	ı	T				T							
WIN	(Onshore/Offshore)		N/A	38	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	\$95.70	\$3,637	N/A	N/A		

[^] Free TAFE for Priority Courses 2025 - free tuition for commencements from 1 January 2025 - subject to eligibility requirements and availability (selected courses only). Material Fees are not covered by FreeTAFE.

Version: October 2024

DISCLAIMER: whilst every attempt is made to ensure that the information on this schedule is accurate and up-to-date, some information is subject to change. The University reserves the right to alter the content of this schedule at any time. For the current version of this schedule right to alter the content of this schedule at any time.

^{*} Students who meet government funded training criteria and therefore eligible for a government funded place (GSP). These students are only required to pay a student tuition fee & material fee (where required), and the government provide significant course subsidisation (up to the 'Maximum Government Funded Hours' in the chosen course). Students who exceed this maximum will pay the Full Fee rate for the additional hours. Some courses are only funded at the trainee, apprentice or non trainee/apprentice rates. Contact 1800 FED UNI for more information.

^{**} Students who do not meet the government funding eligibility requirements are required to pay the full course costs and material fees for their chosen course.

^{***} Government subsidy may not be available to students commencing their training in these courses in 2025. The government subsidy may only be available to eligible students who commenced their training in the course prior to 2025.